NOTES:
FOR REFERENCE UNLESS PROPERLY ENDORSED.  FOR ADDITIONAL 1.
DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS, CONSULT YASKAWA AMERICA, INC.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES[MILLIMETERS]2.
USE APPROPRIATE TYPE RATED HUBS OR FITTINGS TO MAINTAIN 3.
ENCLOSURE RATING.
HATCHED AREA INDICATES PERMISSIBLE CABLE/CONDUIT ENTRANCE 4.
AREA.

[mm])
HEIGHT
(Inches
[mm])
MV2UA6FA052E1ABA
2.4 2.4
52 200 4.5
EST. 5739
[2603]
66.4
[1685]
41.5
[1055]
109.3
[2776]
MV2UA6FA068E1ABA 68 300 6.7
MV2UA6FA080E1ABA 80 350 7.8
MV2UA6FA093E1ABA 93 400 8.9
MV2UA6FA102E1ABA 102 450 10.1
MV2UD6FA039E1ABA
4.16 4.16
39 300 6.7
EST. 5835
[2647]
MV2UD6FA052E1ABA 52 400 8.9
MV2UD6FA058E1ABA 58 450 10.1
MV2UD6FA064E1ABA 64 500 11.2
MV2UD6FA077E1ABA 77 600 13.4
EST. 6418
[2911]MV2UD6FA093E1ABA 93 700 20.1
MV2UD6FA102E1ABA 102 800 22.4
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION ECR# DRAWN BY DATE
00 INITIAL RELEASE - NJD 11/22/2019
ITEM NO. NAME